09-09-2003

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01)

102545093

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	O.S. Patericalid Hadelilaik Office
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼ ▼	Y Y Y
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Beiseker Agri Services Limited 8.7.03	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Dynagra Corp. Internal Address: Box 245
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State Canada ☐ Other	Street Address: City: Beiseker, AB State: Canada Zip: TOJ 0V0 Individual(s) citizenship Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖳 Yes 🕌 No	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment	Corporation-State Canada
Security Agreement Change of Name Other	Other Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No
Execution Date: January 22, 2003	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🔝 Yes 🚄 No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) att	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,622,509 tached Yes Ye No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Lorraine Pinsent	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: Bennett Jones LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Street Address: 4500 Bankers Hall East 855 - 2 Street SW	8. Deposit account number: AUG 2003
City: Calgary, AB State: Canada Zip: T2P4K7	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Lorraine Pinsent Name of Person Signing Do NOT USE THIS SPACE August 7, 2003 Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	

09/00/2003 LIMELLER 00000078 2522509 01 FC-0521

40.00 DP

ocuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002818 FRAME: 0949



BUSINESS CORPORATIONS ACT

CERTIFICATE

OF

AMENDMENT.

BEISEKER AGRI SERVICES LTD.
CHANGED ITS NAME TO DYNAGRA CORP. ON 2003/01/22.

RECORDED: 08/07/2003



This is to certify that this is an original Certificate produced by Original of Namequest Corporate Services Inc. who is an accredited user of the Corporate Registry system.

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002818 FRAME: 0950